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Date Day Time Home Team

September

Yellow Jackets6:00 P.M. Hurricanes Heritage High Softball9/6/2016    Tue
Shaw RV NC7:30 P.M. Gamecocks Heritage High Softball9/6/2016    Tue

Gamecocks9:00 A.M. Yellow Jackets Heritage High Softball9/10/2016    Sat

Gamecocks7:30 P.M. Hurricanes Heritage High Softball9/13/2016    Tue

Yellow Jackets6:15 P.M. Shaw RV NC Rolesville Field A9/14/2016    Wed
Gamecocks7:45 P.M. Shaw RV NC Rolesville Field A9/14/2016    Wed

Hurricanes9:00 A.M. Yellow Jackets Heritage High Softball9/17/2016    Sat

Yellow Jackets6:00 P.M. Gamecocks Heritage High Softball9/20/2016    Tue
Shaw RV NC7:30 P.M. Hurricanes Heritage High Softball9/20/2016    Tue

Yellow Jackets6:15 P.M. Shaw RV NC Rolesville Middle School9/21/2016    Wed

Shaw RV NC9:00 A.M. Yellow Jackets Heritage High Softball9/24/2016    Sat
Hurricanes10:30 A.M. Gamecocks Heritage High Softball9/24/2016    Sat

Gamecocks6:15 P.M. Shaw RV NC Rolesville Middle School9/26/2016    Mon

Hurricanes6:00 P.M. Yellow Jackets Heritage High Softball9/27/2016    Tue

October

Shaw RV NC9:00 A.M. Hurricanes Heritage High Softball10/1/2016    Sat
Yellow Jackets10:30 A.M. Gamecocks Heritage High Softball10/1/2016    Sat

Hurricanes7:30 P.M. Shaw RV NC Marvin Perry Field10/3/2016    Mon

Gamecocks6:00 P.M. Hurricanes Heritage High Softball10/4/2016    Tue

Shaw RV NC9:00 A.M. Gamecocks Heritage High Softball10/8/2016    Sat
Hurricanes10:30 A.M. Yellow Jackets Heritage High Softball10/8/2016    Sat
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